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Micro-Credential Courses

Course Code

MCME

MCRP

MCBD

MCDFS

MCDT

MCEDI

MCTIC

MCWAM

MCRPG

MCUDL

MCEME

MCAE

MU Apply Code

MMC17

MMC19

MMC20

MMC21

MMC27

MMC23

MMC25

MMC28

MMC29

MMC31

MMC33

MMC35

MMC37

MMC38

MMC41
MMC43

MMC46

Course Name 24/25
Total Fee
per annum

€

Mediation 1,950

Restorative Practice 1,950

Brewing & Distilling 600

Defence Studies 950

Defence Studies 950

Leading Digital Transformation in Organisations 2,000

Leading Digital Transformation in Organisations 2,000

Mentoring for Equality, Diversity & Inclusion 1,000

Mentoring for Equality, Diversity & Inclusion 1,000

Trauma-Informed Care 1,000

Writing About Music - Criticism, Journalism and Professional Development 480

Writing for Role-Playing Games: Narratives, Adventures amd Worldbuilding 900

Introduction to UDL: Learning and Teaching with variability in Mind 1,000

Introduction to UDL: Learning and Teaching with variability in Mind 1,000

Improving English-Medium Education Practice 995

Improving English-Medium Education Practice 995

Advanced English for the EMI Classroom 995
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MMCa7 Advanced English for the EMI Classroom 995

MCCRI MMC52 Climate Risk & Climate Investing 595

MCESGI MMC53 ESG Investing & Reporting 1,195

Please note that the schedule above may be revised any time prio to the commencement of the course
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