

Micro-Credential Courses	MU Apply Code	Course Name	24/25
			Total Fee per annum
Course Code			€
МСМЕ	MMC17	Mediation	1,950
MCRP	MMC19	Restorative Practice	1,950
MCBD	MMC20	Brewing & Distilling	600
MCDFS	MMC21	Defence Studies	950
	MMC27	Defence Studies	950
MCDT	MMC23	Leading Digital Transformation in Organisations	2,000
	MMC25	Leading Digital Transformation in Organisations	2,000
MCEDI	MMC28	Mentoring for Equality, Diversity & Inclusion	1,000
	MMC29	Mentoring for Equality, Diversity & Inclusion	1,000
МСТІС	MMC31	Trauma-Informed Care	1,000
MCWAM	MMC33	Writing About Music - Criticism, Journalism and Professional Development	480
MCRPG	MMC35	Writing for Role-Playing Games: Narratives, Adventures amd Worldbuilding	900
MCUDL	MMC37	Introduction to UDL: Learning and Teaching with variability in Mind	1,000
	MMC38	Introduction to UDL: Learning and Teaching with variability in Mind	1,000
MCEME	MMC41	Improving English-Medium Education Practice	995
	MMC43	Improving English-Medium Education Practice	995
MCAE	MMC46	Advanced English for the EMI Classroom	995

	MMC47	Advanced English for the EMI Classroom	995
MCCRI	MMC52	Climate Risk & Climate Investing	595
MCESGI	MMC53	ESG Investing & Reporting	1,195

Please note that the schedule above may be revised any time prio to the commencement of the course

17th December 2024